FAMILY
DOCTORS

HIGHTON

Standard consultation
_ $80.00 $38.75 $41.25
(up to 20 minutes)
Long consultation
_ $120.00 $75.05 $44.95
(over 20 minutes)
Extended consultation
_ $160.00 $110.50 $49.50
(over 40 minutes)

Standard consultation
_ $67.00 $38.75 $28.25
(up to 20 minutes)
Long consultation
_ $107.00 $75.05 $31.95
(over 20 minutes)
Extended consultation
_ $147.00 $110.50 $36.50
(over 40 minutes)

Notes on fees
1. ALL consultations requiring the use of full PPE will attract a private fee.
Consultation fees for children 12 and under are bulk-billed.

Reduced fees available to concession card holders (cards need to be presented at each visit).

DN

Additional fees apply for clinic investigations (e.g., ECGs, urine tests, etc.) and procedures (e.g., liquid
nitrogen cryotherapy, ear syringing, skin excisions, etc.).

5. A $5.00 fee applies to all accounts issued.
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